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Finishes | Finitions :
Synergy - LDS44, LDS45, LDS59, LDS55; Melamine - Bl White



The Hexa modular seating
system is an example of how
unconventional thinking about
spatial arrangement can bring
about positive results.

Its hexagonal form

cleverly combines the

system’s surrounding nature with
ergonomics and functionality.

Le systéme de banquettes
modulables Hexa prouve qu'une
organisation de I'espace qui sort
de I'ordinaire peut aboutir a des
résultats remarquables.

Sa forme hexagonale résulte
d’un ingénieux mélange entre

la nature qui nous entoure

et son caractére fonctionnel

et ergonomique.
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Finishes | Finitions :
Blazer - CUZ58, CUZ82, CUZ1V, CUZ24; Melamine - MP Platinum; Metal - CR Chrome
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Sample configurations | Exemples de configurations

1

Finishes | Finitions :
Synergy - LDS64, LDS63; Melamine - MS Slate; Metal - CZ Black
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2

Finishes | Finitions :
Synergy - LDS48, LDS45; Melamine - MS Slate;
Metal - CR Chrome

3

Finishes | Finitions:
Synergy - LDS48, LDS61; Melamine - NC Champagne Hard Maple; Metal - CR Chrome

Dimensions | Dimensions

Do

Depth | Profondeur
Height | Hauteur
Width | Largeur

Depth | Profondeur
Height | Hauteur
Width | Largeur

1O L

Depth | Profondeur
Height | Hauteur
Width | Largeur

1234 mm
156 mm
2789 mm

1234 mm
156 mm
2789 mm

1234 mm
156 mm
3000mm
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1

Finishes | Finitions :
Synergy - LDS14, LDS44; Melamine - CC Black, Bl White; Metal - CZ Black

2

Finishes | Finitions :
Synergy - LDS55, LDS44, LDS56; Melamine - CC Black; Metal - CR Chrome
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